20 SPOT

4-500

BEST BET

BOTTOM S

PENNY

QUARTERK

Regular

SPOTLITE

TOPS

Grand Totals:

Wager Type

20 SPOT

Totals:
4-500

Totals:
BEST BET

Totals:
BOTTOM S

Totals:
PENNY

Totals:
QUARTERK

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:
SPOTLITE

Totals:
TOPS

Totals:

Monthly Spot Actior

Report Executed on:

NumOfNums

20
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Sales

$485.00

$485.00
$188.00

$188.00
$5.40

$5.40
$270.00

$270.00
$53.20

$53.20
$0.75

$0.75
$407.00
$199.80
$1,169.35
$415.50
$200.00
$121.00
$53.00
$52.00
$28.50
$0.30
$30.00
$5.05

$2,681.50
$3.75

$3.75
$20.00

$20.00

$3,707.60

RESULTSBASED ON DATA
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